Envoy Conferece
Centar

Address: Gospodar
Jevremova 47

City: Belgrade

ZIP code: 11000

Country Serbia

Phone +381 62 8044193

I

Surrounding
City
Facilities

* WiFi

* Restaurant

* Garage

® Business center
* Exhibition space

No of halls NAJVECA SALA

5 160

About us

Envoy Conference Center is located in the central part of Belgrade’s historic district of
Dorcol, in the very heart of the city. A short three minute walking distance away from
the Envoy Hotel, we provide fully functional spaces for rent, with wonderful daylight
atmospheres, accompanied by a 200 m2 balcony, making them ideal to rent for your
meetings, conferences, seminars, workshops, company celebrations, press

conferences, cocktails, or exhibitions.

Conference capacities

A total of five venues are offered for various types of events, such as meetings,
seminars, workshops, corporate celebrations, press conferences, cocktails, exhibitions.
The venues are lit by natural light, comfortable and adaptable to the needs of the
client. We offer the possibility of renting the entire event space that can host up to
250 people. The most modern equipment, projectors, canvases, sound systems, LCD

TVs and other accompanying materials for meetings are available to customers as well.


https://seemice.com/EventVenues/envoy-conferece-centar-belgrade-serbia
https://seemice.com/EventVenues/envoy-conferece-centar-belgrade-serbia
mailto:v.ciric@envoyhotel.rs?bcc=Envoy Conferece Centar@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

Salvador Dali

Salvador

Dali

Sezanne

Matisse

Picasso

Lobi

u T
SHAPE SHAPE

64 64
40 40
28 28
12 12
17 18
12 14

In addition to the functional halls of different capacities, organizers of the event have a

professional team of the hotel at their disposal to make it easier for them to organize

any kind of event.

Our event team is dedicated to every client, because we know with what challenges

the organizers meet in order for their event to be realized stress-free and as it was

concei

ved.

Additional facilities

Catering

Outsid

e catering

Teambuilding organization

Accomodation in Envoy Hotel

Envoy Club - loyality programme

Belgrade Sightseeing tours

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL

70

48

30

12

16

18

72

42

30

14

20

14

72

42

30

14

20

16

160

90

70

30

34

30

TOTAL

m2

- - 160 172
- - 90 95
- - 70 76
- - 30 31
- - 34 33
- - 40 42
- - 150 180

W xLxH

27.7 x 6.2

15.4 x 6.2

12.3x6.2

6.7 x 4.6

7.6 x4.3

6.8 x6.2

13 x13.9

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

Projector
Flipchart

Projection canvas

Microphone

TV (Plasma/LCD)
Sound System

White table



Location

Settled in the city centre, Envoy Hotel is 20 kilometers far away from international
Belgrade airoport “Nikola Tesla“ while, main train and bus stations are only 3

kilometers away.

Satusfied clinets

Actavis

BAT

BATUT

BIODERMA

BIRN

Business Info Group
CCFS Francuska komora
Centar za spoljnu politiku
Delhaize Serbia
DELOITTE

DMC Vekol

EBRD

eFront

Erste Bank

Eurobank

FCB Afrima

FIC

Fond za otvoreno drustvo
Friedrich-Ebert-Stiftung
Glz

IOM

IREX SERBIA

MIROSS

NGO ATINA

NGO SAVE THE CHILDREN
NGO SKGO

NGO SRH

OEBS

ROCHE

Siemens

STADA

TomTom

TOS

UNIQA

USAID

B office@kongresniturizam.com

3 +381713960 388




