





Envoy Conferece Centar

Address: Gospodar Jevremova 47 City: Belgrade ZIP code: 11000 Country Serbia

Phone +381 62 8044193 v.ciric@envoyhotel.rs





No of halls



NAJVEĆA SALA

160

Surrounding

City

Facilities

- WiFi
- Restaurant
- Garage
- Business center
- Exhibition space

About us

Envoy Conference Center is located in the central part of Belgrade's historic district of Dorcol, in the very heart of the city. A short three minute walking distance away from the Envoy Hotel, we provide fully functional spaces for rent, with wonderful daylight atmospheres, accompanied by a 200 m2 balcony, making them ideal to rent for your meetings, conferences, seminars, workshops, company celebrations, press conferences, cocktails, or exhibitions.

Conference capacities

A total of five venues are offered for various types of events, such as meetings, seminars, workshops, corporate celebrations, press conferences, cocktails, exhibitions. The venues are lit by natural light, comfortable and adaptable to the needs of the client. We offer the possibility of renting the entire event space that can host up to 250 people. The most modern equipment, projectors, canvases, sound systems, LCD TVs and other accompanying materials for meetings are available to customers as well.

In addition to the functional halls of different capacities, organizers of the event have a professional team of the hotel at their disposal to make it easier for them to organize any kind of event.

Our event team is dedicated to every client, because we know with what challenges the organizers meet in order for their event to be realized stress-free and as it was conceived.

Additional facilities

Catering

Outside catering

Teambuilding organization

Accomodation in Envoy Hotel

Envoy Club - loyality programme

Belgrade Sightseeing tours

	U Shape	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Salvador Dali	64	64	70	72	72	160	-	-	160	172	27.7 x 6.2
Salvador	40	40	48	42	42	90	-	-	90	95	15.4 x 6.2
Dali	28	28	30	30	30	70	-	-	70	76	12.3 x 6.2
Sezanne	12	12	12	14	14	30	-	-	30	31	6.7 x 4.6
Matisse	17	18	16	20	20	34	-	-	34	33	7.6 x 4.3
Picasso	12	14	18	14	16	30	_	-	40	42	6.8 x 6.2
Lobi	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	150	180	13 x 13.9

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

- Projector
- Flipchart
- Projection canvas
- Microphone
- TV (Plasma/LCD)
- Sound System
- White table

Location

Settled in the city centre, Envoy Hotel is 20 kilometers far away from international Belgrade airoport "Nikola Tesla" while, main train and bus stations are only 3 kilometers away.

Satusfied clinets

Actavis

BAT

BATUT

BIODERMA

BIRN

Business Info Group

CCFS Francuska komora

Centar za spoljnu politiku

Delhaize Serbia

DELOITTE

DMC Vekol

EBRD

eFront

Erste Bank

Eurobank

FCB Afrima

FIC

Fond za otvoreno društvo

Friedrich-Ebert-Stiftung

GIZ

IOM

IREX SERBIA

MIROSS

NGO ATINA

NGO SAVE THE CHILDREN

NGO SKGO

NGO SRH

OEBS

ROCHE

Siemens

STADA

TomTom

TOS

UNIQA

USAID

